
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY
2023/24 TERM DATES  
TERM 1  

16th September - 1st December   

Half term  

21st October - 27th October  

TERM 2  

13th January - 28th March  

Half term  

17th February – 23rd February  

TERM 3  

20th April – 5th July 

Half term  

25th May - 31st May 

BERKHAMSTED CENTENARY THEATRE 
PRESENTATION DAY REHEARSALS - SATURDAY 6th JULY 

PRESENTATION DAY - SUNDAY 7th JULY 

COMPETITIONS  

CHOREOGRAPHY COMPETITION 

Kings Langley School - Sunday 5th November 2023 

BRITISH ARTS AWARDS 
 
1st PRELIMENARY ROUND - ASTLEY 7th December 2023 

2nd PRELIMENARY ROUND - ASTLEY 25TH January 2024 

SEMI FINALS WATFORD – Saturday 16th March 2024 

SEMI FINALS KINGSTON – Saturday 23rd March 2024 

FINALS 

The Polish Theatre - Friday 10th, Saturday 11th & Sunday 

12th May 2024 

The Greenwood Theatre – Sunday 26th May 2024 

EASTER SCHOOL – ASTLEY COOPER

2nd April – 5th April 2024 

SUMMER SCHOOL – Hobbs Hill Wood

5TH August – 16th August 2024 (Two weeks)



Replacement Classes

• NO CLASSES Thursday 15th Feb INSTEAD 18th April (Thomas Coram Classes)
• NO CLASSES Saturday 23rd March INSTEAD 13th April (Sunnyside Classes)
• NO CLASSES Tuesday 26th March INSTEAD 16th April (Thomas Coram Classes)
• NO CLASSES Wednesday 27th March INSTEAD 17th April (Thomas Coram Classes)
• NO CLASSES Friday 29th March INSTEAD 19th April (Woodhall Farm and JFK 

classes)
• NO CLASSES Tuesday 23rd April INSTEAD 16th April (Sunnyside classes)
• NO CLASSES Monday 6th May INSTEAD 15th April (Potten End and Woodhall Farm 

classes)


